
Choosing a DOLL® vehicle means more than just opting for 
maximum quality – it‘s the start of a dependable partnership 
backed by our dedicated team, becomes a trusted companion in 
your daily operations, mission after mission, mile after mile.

We’re here to support you every step of the way, wherever you 
are, with our comprehensive range of services. By minimizing 
your overall vehicle costs and maximizing efficiency, we ensure 
you stay on the road with confidence and reliability.

Talk directly to our experts in the following areas

Technical support
Parts & accessories
Service workshop & mobile service
DOLL® Academy

DOLL® SERVICEPRO
FAST. COMPETENT. RELIABLE.

RELIABLE PARTNER. AROUND THE CLOCK. WORLDWIDE.

OVER 120 PARTNERSWORLDWIDE: PARTNER.DOLL-AIRPORT.COM
Find your DOLL® Servicepartner in your region by scanning the QR-Code.

24h
Service hotlines
+49 7804 49-163 
service@doll.eu

USA

Europe
+1 732 722 7002
service@doll-america.com



YOUR CONTACT PERSONS

AMERICA

24h
Service hotline
+49 7804 49-163 
service@doll.eu

USA

Europe

+1 732 722 7002
service@doll-america.com

Brandy Lodzinski
+1 732 722 7002
info@doll-america.com

Tobias Kienle
+49 7804 49-660
tobias.kienle@doll.eu

Ulrich Roser

Oliver Lünsmann

David Ries

+49 7804 48-244
ulrich.roser@doll.eu

+49 151 14329007
oliver.luensmann@doll.eu

+1 848 329 1457
david.ries@doll-america.com 

Heike Süßmilch
+49 7804 49-661
heike.suessmilch@doll.eu

Aziz Mira
+49 152 900 280 52
+213 661 699 341
aziz.mira@doll.eu

Rene Klepsch
+49 7804 49-670
rene.klepsch@doll.eu

SERVICEPRO

DOLL® Academy

Mobile service

Parts &  
accessories

Technical 
support


